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
Length of leases signed: 
semester, 9, 12 months

Contact Date: 
ASAP

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $25
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $25/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas,

heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: yes 

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed starting in

January 
Ask about early move in.
www.campuscommunity

rentals.com
Free high speed internet.

Campus Community Apartments – 2435 West Wisconsin Avenue MAP A3
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Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Kent Cory
(414) 342-0120

1 bdrm: $550

Length of leases signed: 
semester, 9, 12 months

Contact Date: 
ASAP

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $35/mo.
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, central
air

Security Cameras: yes 

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed starting in

January 
Ask about early move in.
www.campuscommunity

rentals.com
Free high speed internet. 

Campus Community Apartments – 2217 West Wisconsin Avenue MAP A11

Campus Community Apartments – 2128-30 West Wells Street MAP A17

Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Kent Cory
(414) 342-0120

2 bdrm: $525

Length of leases signed: 
12 months

Contact Date: 
ASAP

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $35/mo.
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, air 
conditioning

Security Cameras: yes 
On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed starting in

January 
Ask about early move in.
www.campuscommunity

rentals.com

Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Kent Cory
(414) 342-0120

studio: $275
1 bdrm: $375
2 bdrm: $425

Length of leases signed: 
Semester, 9, 12 months

Contact Date: 
ASAP

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $35/mo. 
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, 

electric, gas, heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no 

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed starting in

January 
Ask about early move in.
www.campuscommunity

rentals.com
Free high speed internet.

Campus Community Apartments – 2027 West Wells Street MAP A29

Olson Management Group
(414) 263-4011

3 bdrm: $775

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date: 
Immediately

e-mail:
dagmar@olsongroup.net

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: $100
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: cats, $200 dep.
Parking: outdoor $30/mo. 
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no 

On-Site Managers: no
Entrances Secured: key

access, buzzer

Campus Community Apartments – 2314 West Wells Street MAP A8
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Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Kent Cory
(414) 342-0120

studio: $335
1 bdrm: $405-555

Length of leases signed:
semester, 9, 12 months

Contact Date: 
ASAP

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $35/mo. 
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas,

heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, air
conditioning

Security Cameras: yes 
On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed starting in

January 
Ask about early move in.
www.campuscommunity
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
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, garbage
disposal

Security Cameras: no
On-Site Managers: no
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Married + graduate student

housing.
Leases are signed September

through December

Frenn Building – 1615 West Wells Street MAP A67

Gatehouse Apartments – 833-35 North 14th Street MAP A84

Marquette University
Contact: Office of University Apartments
(414) 288-7281

studio: $335
1 bdrm: $438

Length of leases signed:
Semester, 9, 12 months

Contact Date:
Fall 

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: no
Security Deposit: $100
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas,

heat, phone, internet, cable
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no 

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/

key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed in the Fall

and Spring

Gilman Building – 1621 West Wells Street MAP A66

Richter Realty & Investment, Inc.
Contact: Kaye & Mike Batzko
(414) 272-4358

studio 

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
ASAP

Earnest Money: yes
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $25
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/

key access 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed when 

application is approved

Elms Apartments – 826 North 14th Street MAP A92
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Richter Realty & Investment, Inc.
Contact: Kaye & Mike Batzko
(414) 272-4358

efficiency, 1 bdrm

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
ASAP

Earnest Money: yes
Cleaning Fee: varies with car-

peted apartments
Late Rent Fee: $25
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, 

gas, heat, electric
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove

Security Cameras: no
On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/

key access 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed when 

application is approved

Taxman Investment Co.
Contact: Gary
(414) 271-6500

studios, 2 bdrms

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
June-Aug

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: fish
Parking: outdoor, $45
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, 

gas, heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no 

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access/intercom

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Very large two bedrooms and

studios, close to campus.

Janola Apartments – 836 North 14th Street MAP A93

Kalt Apartments – 1621-23 West Wisconsin Avenue MAP A64

Contact: Matt/Jeremy
(414) 344-3462

2 bdrm: from $1110
3 bdrm: from $1375

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
August-December

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: indoor $75/mo. 
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included: refrigera-

tor, stove, air conditioning,
dishwasher, garbage dispos-
al, microwave, 
ceiling fans

Furnished: no
Security Cameras: no 
On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed in

November

Kensington Apartments – 915 North 15th Street MAP A76

Marquette University
Contact: Office of University Apartments
(414) 288-7281

1 bdrm: $806
2 bdrm: $1098

Length of leases signed:
Semester, 9, 12 months

Contact Date:
Fall 

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: no
Security Deposit: $100
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: beds & dressers
Utilities Included: water, gas,

heat, electric, phone, inter-
net, cable

Appliances Included: refrigera-
tor, stove, air conditioning

Security Cameras: no 
On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access/receptionist

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed in the Fall

and Spring

Humphrey Hall – 1716 West Wisconsin Avenue MAP A51
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HSC Management Company
Contact:  (414) 933-6066

2 bdrm; 4 bdrm

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
Anytime

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $25-50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: indoor $60/mo.
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas,

heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove,
microwave

Security Cameras: no
On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Ogden & Company
Contact: Annette
(414) 344-7541

2, 3 bdrm, patio 
apartments

Length of leases signed:
9 and 12 months

Contact Date:
December

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Pets Allowed: cats, $250 dep.
Parking: indoor $75/mo.
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
website: www.ogdenre.com

Marquette II – 919-29 North 17th Street MAP A56

Maryland Court – 2029-41 West Wisconsin Avenue MAP A24

Schulhof Property Management, LLC
Contact: James B. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211

4 bdrm: $1800
5 bdrm: $2250
$450/per person per month

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
Anytime

Earnest Money:

Cleaning Fee:

Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor, $50/month
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, air condi-
tioning, dishwasher,
garbage disposal,

microwave
Security Cameras: no
On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
ALL NEW-Remodeled 2003!!

Huge bedrooms, porches,
cable ready, spacious living
room, lots of windows, cen-
tral air conditioning, mini-
blinds, and internet/
phone/cable in each room!!

Monte Cristo – 1722 West Wells Street MAP A39

HSC Management Company
(414) 933-6066

2 bdrm; 3 bdrm

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
Anytime

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $25-50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor, $40
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, air 
conditioning, dishwasher,
microwave

Security Cameras: no
On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Marquette I – 934-40 North 16th Street MAP A71
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Ogden & Company
(414) 933-9024

studio, 1, 2, 3, 4  bdrm

Length of leases signed:
9 and 12 months

Contact Date:
December

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Pets Allowed: cats, $250 dep.
Parking: indoor $75/month
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no
On-Site Managers: yes

Pet Deposit:$250.00
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
website: www.ogdenre.com

Equity Management
Contact: Michelle 
(414) 769-6388

studio,1, 2 bdrm

Length of leases signed:
9 and 12 months

Contact Date:
March 

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $40
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent 
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: indoor $50/mo. 
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: heat, 

hot water
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Air conditioning available for

$15 a month

Patrician Apartments – 2101 West Wisconsin Avenue MAP A18

Pere Marquette Apartments – 737 North 21st Street MAP A20

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

payment of last month’s rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: yes, year basis current

rate is $396
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas, heat
Appliances Included: refrigerator,

dishwasher (in some apts),
garbage disposal, stove, 
exhaust fan in bathroom

Security Cameras: no 

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Apts w/modern electrical system, 

4 phone lines wired-in, cable
outlets in living room and bdrm,
fan in living room, opt amenities
of dishwasher in some apts and
bdrm fans, fire alarm system
and emergency lighting in com-
mon areas. Features nice quality
carpeting & mini-blinds.
Capacity for A/C in living room. 

Leases are signed in December or
after.

The Reeves – 846-48 North 14th Street MAP A94
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GSW-LLC
Contact: Gary or J.L. Werra
(414) 342-5708

1, 2 bdrms

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
November

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $5/day
Security Deposit: $500
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas,

heat
Appliances Included: refrigera-

tor, stove, garbage disposal
Security Cameras: no

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed in

November and December 

Contact: Kirk Hinman
(414) 272-6600

1 bdrm: $725-825
2 bdrm: $750-1200
3 bdrm: $1500-1600

Length of leases signed: 
12 months

Contact Date: 
September - December

Earnest Money: $100/person 
Cleaning Fee: no 
Late Rent Fee: $50 
Security Deposit: 1 month’s

rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor, rates vary
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, sewer

and heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove

Entrance Secured: intercom,
key access

On site manager: yes

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Big windows, high ceilings,

hardwood floors, clawfoot
tubs, coin-op laundry, eleva-
tor and historic 
character

Strack II – 911 North 17th Street MAP A55

St. James Court Apartments – 831 West Wisconsin Avenue MAP A98

2 bdrm: $695

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
Anytime

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $5/day
Security Deposit: $875
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: indoor $50/mo.
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, 

gas, heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, air condi-
tioning, garbage disposal.

Security Cameras: no
On-Site Managers: no
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed September

through December
Outdoor parking available for

$30 a month.

St. James Estates
Contact: Steve Wolff
(414) 289-9610, 964-6167

St. James South – 519 North 20th Street MAP A25

GSW-LLC
Contact: Gary or J.L. Werra
(414) 342-5708

3-4 bdrm

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
October 

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $5/day
Security Deposit: $800
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: yes

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed in

November/ December

Strack I – 1303-19 West Kilbourn Avenue MAP A96
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Central Coast Properties
Contact: Richard Zheng
(414) 276-2817

studio: $410 - 425
1 bdrm: $500 - 525

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
January 1

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no 
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, 

gas, heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no 

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Clean, spacious units, cable-

ready, excellent location.
Leases are signed beginning
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

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Amenities include new

kitchens and baths, ceiling
fans, hardwood floors,
locked lobby & laundry.

Leases are signed beginning
in March

cdwfort@aol.com

Union Street Apartments – 846-52 North 15th Street MAP A79

Schulhof Property Management, LLC
Contact: James L. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211

studio: $425-450 
1 bdrm: $495-550

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
Immediately

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: indoor $60/mo. 
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, 
air conditioning

Security Cameras: yes

On-Site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key

access, buzzer

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Renovated Completely June

2004. All new kitchens, new
carpet, new bathrooms, new
A/C, new appliances.
Directly behind new Dental
School. Large units with an
abundance of closet space.
MUST SEE!

University West Apartments - 2114 West Michigan Street MAP A23
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James J. Katz Property Mgmt.
Contact: James  Katz 
(414) 963-1110

studio: $330
1 bdrm: $410
2 bdrm: $465 

Length of leases signed:
month to month

Contact Date:
Spring 2005 

Earnest Money: 1 mo. rent 
Cleaning Fee: no 
Late Rent Fee: $40 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent 
Pets Allowed: no 
Parking: outdoor $30; 

indoor $50
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas,

heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove

Entrance Secured: buzzer,
locked lobby 

On site manager: yes

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
beautiful hardwood floors

617 North 23rd Street MAP A9

East Winds Property Management
(414) 352-4027

1 bdrm: $475
2 bdrm: $600 

Length of leases signed:
12 month

Contact Date:
January 

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no 
Late Rent Fee: $25 
Security Deposit: 1 mo.'s rent 
Pets Allowed: cats 
Parking: outdoor $20; 

indoor $45
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas,

heat
Security cameras: yes

Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, air condi-
tioning, garbage disposal

Entrance Secured: buzzer, key
access 

On Site Manager: yes

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases signed in spring
website: 

www.eastwindsproperties.com

730 North 23rd Street MAP A13

1 bdrm: $580-605

Length of leases signed: 
12 months

Contact Date: 
September 1

Earnest Money: $100 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50 
Security Deposit: 1 and 1/2

mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no 
Parking: two spots included in

rent; additional outdoor, $50 
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water

Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Entrance Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed Nov/Dec
www.cedarsquare

apartments.com
E-mail: cedarsquare@myex-

cel.com

Cedar Square, LLC
Contact: 
(414) 931-9677

945 North 17th Street MAP A58

Cedar Square, LLC
Contact:  
(414) 931-9677

4 bdrm: $1580-1655

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date: 
September 1

Earnest Money: $100 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50 
Security Deposit: 1 and 1/2

mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no 
Parking: two spaces included

in rent; additional outdoor,
$50 

Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water

Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Entrance Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed Nov/Dec
www.cedarsquare

apartments.com
E-mail: cedarsquare@myex-

cel.com

947 North 17th Street MAP A57
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East Winds Property Management
Contact: Keith Alling
(414) 352-4027

1 bdrm: $475

Length of leases signed: 
9 and 12 months

Contact Date: 
January 

Earnest Money:

Cleaning Fee:

Late Rent Fee: yes, $25 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor, $10
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: yes
On-site Managers: yes

Pets Allowed: cats
Entrance Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 
Leases will be signed in spring 

East Winds Property Management
Contact: Keith Alling
(414) 352-4027

1 bdrm: $475

Length of leases signed: 
9 and 12 months

Contact Date: 
January 

Earnest Money:

Cleaning Fee:

Late Rent Fee: yes, $25 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor, $20
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: yes
On-site Managers: yes

Pets Allowed: cats
Entrance Secured: buzzer/key

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 
Leases will be signed in spring 
website:www.eastwindsprop-

erties.com

2327 West Michigan Street MAP A5

Schulhof Property Management, LLC
Contact: James B. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211

studio: $350-390
1 bdrm: $560

Length of leases signed: 
12 months

Contact Date: 
ASAP

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: yes, varies
Late Rent Fee: yes, $50 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor, $40
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas,

heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: yes
Entrance Secured: buzzer

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 
Leases will be signed 

immediately
Entire building renovated 

April 2002
Two blocks from new Dental

School
All NEW carpet, new appli-

ances, ceiling fans in each
unit!

836 Place – 836 North 20th Street MAP A31

Schulhof Property Management, LLC
Contact: James B. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211

2 bdrm: $675-725

Length of leases signed: 
12 months

Contact Date: 
January 

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: yes, $50 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor, $40
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas,

heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, dish-
washer, garbage disposal,
microwave

Security Cameras: no
Entrance Secured: buzzer

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 
Completely renovated in
May 2003!!  
All new carpet, windows,
bathrooms, kitchens, big
bedrooms, large & private
backyard, laundry room,
phone/cable ready!!

Leases are signed in February  

936 Terrace – 936 North 20th Street MAP A33

2319 West Michigan Street



41H O U S E S

Contact: Jim Lewenauer 
(414) 933-7711

4, 5 bdrm:
$350/person

12 month leases

Contact Date:
Immediately

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: indoor $40/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, 
dishwasher

Security Cameras: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Private backyard, large bed-

rooms, wood floors, security
system, two new

bathrooms

Leases are signed immediately
Central Air Conditioning!

Two full baths in each unit!

2140-42 West Michigan Street MAP H2

Contact: Shore Properties
(414) 351-4611

5 bdrm: $1450

12 month leases

Contact Date:
September 1

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: yes, $100
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor, $25
Extra Storage: yes 
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Security System: ADT Alarms
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

Superb layout. This house has
been totally refurbished!
Two full bathrooms, huge
kitchen, library, storage
room, laundry facilities.

Leases signed in November.

2221 West Wells Avenue MAP H1

Olson Mgt. Group  LLC
(414) 263-4011

2 Bdrm: $650
3 Bdrm: $800

Total occupancy of bldg: 6

Contact Date:
Immediately

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee:

Late Rent Fee: $100
Security Deposit: $1300-$1600
Pets Allowed: cats only
Parking: no
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included: refriger-
ator, stove

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Large duplex with a 2 or 3 
bedroom unit

842-44 N. 23rd Street

East Winds Property Management
Contact:  Keith Alling
(414) 352-4027

5 bdrm: $2,500
Possible Occupancy: 7

Length of leases signed:
12 month leases

Contact Date:
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

1510 West Kilbourn Avenue MAP H52

Contact: Cedar Square
(414) 931-9677

4 bdrm: $1650-1750

Possible Occupancy: 5

Length of leases signed:
12 month leases

Contact Date:
September 1st

Earnest Money: 1/2 sec. Dep
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor $50/month
Extra Storage: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included: stove,

refrigerator

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases signed in November

e-mail:

cedarsquare@myexcel.com

www.cedarsquareapartments.com

925 N. 15th Street  – The Toolbox
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Contact: Cedar Square 
(414) 931-9677

6 bdrm: $2300-3050

Length of leases signed:
12 months

Contact Date:
September 1

Earnest Money: 1/2 security
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no 
Late Rent Fee: $50 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no 
Parking: outdoor, $50 
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: no
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, heat,

gas
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove

Entrance Secured:

buzzer/locked lobby, 
deadbolt locks 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed Nov/Dec
www.cedarsquare

apartments.com
E-mail:

cedarsquare@myexcel.com

Contact: Cedar Square 
(414) 931-9677

8 bdrm: $2300-3050

Length of leases signed: 
12 months

Contact Date:
September 1

Earnest Money: 1/2 security
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no 
Late Rent Fee: $50 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no 
Parking: outdoor, $50 
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: no
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, 

gas, heat

Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove
Entrance Secured:

buzzer/locked lobby, 
deadbolt locks

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed Nov/Dec
www.cedarsquare

apartments.com
E-mail:

cedarsquare@myexcel.com

1435 West Kilbourn Avenue, 1st floor MAP H57

1435 West Kilbourn Avenue, 2nd floor  MAP H58

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677

3 bdrm: $1300-1600

12 month leases

Contact Date:
September 1st

Earnest Money: 1/2 security
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor $50/mo.
Extra Storage: yes, shared 

basement
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included:

water,gas,heat
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove

Security Cameras: no
Entrance Secured: key access,

deadbolt locks, steel doors

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed in

November/December.
www.cedarsquare

apartments.com
E-mail:

cedarsquare@myexcel.com 

1503 West Kilbourn Avenue MAP H55

Contact: Nick Buttitta 
(414) 342-1921

Rooming house, 6 bdrm
$360 per person

12 month leases

Contact Date: 
April 1

Earnest Money: $100 
per person

Cleaning Fee: no 
Late Rent Fee: $25
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: fish
Parking: $30/month
Extra Storage: yes 
Laundry: yes
Furnished: yes
Utilities Included:

water, gas, electric, heat,
cable

Appliances Included:
refrigerator (2), stove, 
dishwasher, Microwave (2),
air conditioning

Entrance Secured: buzzer/key
access 

On site manager: yes
Security camera: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Cable and phone ready. Large

living room, dining room, 3
bath. Half block off campus.

Leases signed upon occupancy.

847 North 15th Street MAP H56
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8 bdrm: $3235-3330

12 month leases

Contact Date:
September 1st

Earnest Money: $100
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 and 1/2

mo. rent
Parking: outdoor $50/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:

refrigerator, stove, 
dishwasher

Security System: yes

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Leases are signed in

November and December.
www.cedarsquare

apartments.com
E-mail:

cedarsquare@myexcel.com

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677

911-19 North 14th Street MAP H61

Contact: Ray Gastrow 
(262) 567-2190

4 bdrm

12 month leases

Contact Date:
After August 31st

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: yes, for carpets
Late Rent Fee: $100
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor $30/mo.
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